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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Claypool597
Texas Dynamix

9.200 9.550 9.3259.050 37.125
7T 2 3T 11 1 

1 

Mckenzie Mashaw599
Texas Dynamix

9.175 9.150 9.4009.050 36.775
12 8T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Autumn Stevens400
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.700 9.4758.700 36.725
26T 1 11T 4 3 

3 

Lucy Lohmer424
The Rock

9.525 8.800 9.3508.850 36.525
1 19T 7 8T 4 

4 

Octavia Lewis598
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.050 9.3508.950 36.500
13T 12T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Gwenevere Ashton380
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.050 9.4508.950 36.475
21 13T 6T 5 6 

6 

Madeline Dorr471
Top Flight

9.300 9.100 9.6008.450 36.450
4 11 17T 2 7 

7 

Allison Stone600
Texas Dynamix

9.100 8.950 9.4008.800 36.250
17T 16 8 7T 8 

8 

Leighton McSwain386
Texas Dreams

8.400 9.325 9.2009.250 36.175
50T 4 1 15T 9 

9 

Adalynn Pool470
Top Flight

8.850 9.300 9.3508.200 35.700
27T 5T 28 10T 10 

10 

Madison Tindoc389
Texas Dreams

9.150 8.850 9.2008.350 35.550
14T 17T 21T 16T 11 

11 

Paisley Hagy462
Top Flight

8.650 8.800 9.2508.750 35.450
40T 20T 9T 13 12 

12 

Marylen Jimenez587
DGA

8.900 9.300 8.3758.700 35.275
23T 6T 12T 39 13 

13 

Azlee McKay430
The Rock

9.250 8.350 9.3008.350 35.250
5T 38T 22T 12 14 

14 

Inori Emery156
DGA

9.200 9.150 8.6008.150 35.100
8T 9T 29T 34T 15T

15T

Emory Polarek474
Top Flight

9.150 8.500 9.2008.250 35.100
15T 32T 26T 17T 16T

16T

Madison Silva589
Empire

8.700 8.550 9.2008.550 35.000
36T 30 15 18T 17 

17 

Anderson Terry123
Achievers

8.800 8.850 9.0258.300 34.975
31T 18T 24 25 18 

18 

Caylee Lira207
Empire

9.100 8.250 9.6257.950 34.925
18T 41 35T 1 19 

19 

Kennedy Lara198
Empire

9.100 8.300 9.1258.250 34.775
19T 40 27T 21 20 

20 

Alyssa Melton273
Lone Star

9.100 8.800 9.2257.625 34.750
20T 21T 42 14 21 

21 

Bailey Pilcher159
DGA

9.200 9.150 8.5507.700 34.600
9T 10T 40T 36 22 

22 

Aivley Barnett393
Texas Dreams

8.625 9.000 8.5008.450 34.575
42 15 18T 37 23 

23 

Ireland Byrd395
Texas Dreams

8.600 8.525 8.9508.350 34.425
43 31 23T 27T 24 

24 

Morgan Spears199
Empire

9.375 8.500 8.8757.550 34.300
2T 33T 45 29 25 

25 
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Olivia Anene382
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.025 8.1758.275 34.275
32T 14 25 41T 26 

26 

Lauren Watson128
Achievers

8.775 8.650 8.8507.950 34.225
33 25T 36T 30T 27 

27 

Sydney Skillern388
Texas Dreams

8.700 9.400 8.0758.025 34.200
37T 3 33 45 28T

28T

Lillian Gross176
Empire

9.200 8.575 8.8507.575 34.200
10T 29 43T 31T 29T

29T

Reece Valdez242
Gymnastics Plus

9.150 6.850 9.5008.650 34.150
16T 55 13 3 30T

30T

Madison Madewell428
The Rock

8.850 8.000 9.2008.100 34.150
28T 46 31T 19T 31T

31T

Allie Nielsen239
Gymnastics Plus

8.400 8.600 9.1007.950 34.050
51T 28 37T 22T 32 

32 

Kennedy Greer561
Waxahachie

9.375 7.000 9.1508.500 34.025
3T 54 16 20 33 

33 

Ziva Aiken391
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.500 8.6008.400 34.000
45T 34T 19T 35T 34 

34 

Hollan Rykov399
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.050 7.9258.750 33.975
6T 44T 10T 49 35 

35 

Zoey White390
Texas Dreams

8.375 8.100 8.1759.200 33.850
52T 43 2 42T 36 

36 

Kinlee Mills238
Gymnastics Plus

8.850 7.750 9.0758.100 33.775
29T 47 32T 24 37T

37T

Emily Hurley384
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.200 8.0508.625 33.775
24T 42 14 46 38T

38T

Alexia Esquivel595
Texas Dynamix

8.750 8.400 8.8507.575 33.575
34 36 44T 32T 39 

39 

Olivia Potter387
Texas Dreams

8.700 8.675 8.2757.875 33.525
38T 24 39 40 40 

40 

Willa Wright201
Empire

8.250 9.175 9.0007.000 33.425
55T 7 51 26 41 

41 

Aleyka Olayo266
Lone Star

9.200 7.550 8.7257.900 33.375
11T 50 38 33 42 

42 

T'Asia Young586
DGA

8.650 8.375 7.6758.400 33.100
41T 37 20T 52 43 

43 

Kaitlyn Kalbac397
Texas Dreams

8.050 8.650 7.3508.150 32.200
59 26T 30T 54 44 

44 

Lucy Bloom252
Iarov Elite

8.850 8.765 7.8506.600 32.065
30T 22 55 50 45 

45 

Kanesia Wilhite268
Lone Star

8.700 7.400 9.1006.850 32.050
39T 52 53 23T 46 

46 

Emmeline Benton394
Texas Dreams

7.650 8.700 8.1757.400 31.925
60 23 48T 43T 47 

47 

Addyson Gochneaur127
Achievers

9.000 8.350 8.4505.850 31.650
22 39T 58 38 48 

48 

Kenley Morales269
Lone Star

8.450 7.600 8.9506.500 31.500
49 49 56 28T 49 

49 

Riven Burdette383
Texas Dreams

8.375 7.450 8.0007.425 31.250
53T 51 47 47T 50 

50 
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Beth Carpenter427
The Rock

8.350 8.050 7.1507.450 31.000
54 45T 46 55 51 

51 

Abby Hernandez594
Empire

8.500 7.650 7.0006.950 30.100
46T 48 52 56 52 

52 

Clemence Simon Doreau243
Iarov Elite

8.550 6.350 7.5007.100 29.500
44 56 50 53 53 

53 

Annabella Teague271
Lone Star

8.150 7.300 8.0005.100 28.550
58 53 59 48T 54 

54 

Nya Nelson246
Iarov Elite

8.250 5.300 6.7006.000 26.250
56T 58 57 57 55 

55 

Harper Daniels473
Top Flight

8.725 8.650 __.___7.400 24.775
35 27T 49T 59T 56 

56 

Annabeth Kelly398
Texas Dreams

8.500 0.000 8.1007.700 24.300
47T 59T 41T 44 57 

57 

Victory Keeler385
Texas Dreams

8.200 0.000 7.7756.650 22.625
57 60T 54 51 58 

58 

Elisabeth Steiner253
Iarov Elite

6.450 6.050 5.0004.250 21.750
61 57 60 58 59 

59 

Allie Serber472
Top Flight

8.500 8.450 __.___0.000 16.950
48T 35 61 60T 60 

60 

Sara Vogt596
Texas Dynamix

8.900 0.000 __.___7.975 16.875
25T 61T 34 61T 61 

61 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Empire Gymnastics A cademy


